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100 mA , 50 V AC / 28 V DC1 V/A Rating ( Standard )

Continuous Current 

Contact Resistance ( Initial )

High Voltage Test ( For 1 Minute)

Insulation Resistance at 500 V DC

Mounting

Material

Life (With laod)

Panel Thickness

Permissible Temp. 

Reference Standard

Compliance Marking 12

11

9

10

8

7

6

5 

3

4

2

Dummy Spacer

Housing, End brackets

P.C.B.

(b) For Soldering

(a) With / Without Load

10,000 Cycles Minimum

Engineering Thermo Plastic

Engineering Thermo Plastic

Glass Epoxy, Gold Plated

IEC 1020-5

--

Panel With Snap

100 Mega Ohms Min.

270°C, 5 Sec Max

500 V AC

0.80 - 2.00

-25°C TO +85°C

1 Amp Max.

200 m    Max.

DS-14

14

15

A

SPECIFICATION TABLE

B

SR. NO.

2

14.0

PARAMETER

P.C.B

C

4
5

3

Extended

P.C.B
Regular

End Brackets

Basic Switch 
28

.2

1

BASIC DIMENSIONS

2.57.62

88

++

- -

6.2

n = Number of Switches

B = (7.62xn) + 3.0

C = (7.62xn) + 3.3

A = (7.62xn) + 5.0

SPECIFICATIONS

in a bank

C

19
.8

0

14
.5

PANEL CUT OUT

07.08.07

07.08.07

07.08.07 UAJ

P P

SBP

GJG
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PUSH CODER SWITCHPCS-14 Series 
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ORDERING CODE

PCS-140

Series TYPE

Switch with Binary Output

PCS-141

Series TYPE

Switch with Decimal Output

EB-14

Series TYPE

End Bracket Pair

DS-14

Series TYPE

Dummy Spacer

07.08.07

07.08.07

07.08.07 UAJ

P P

SBP

GJG

C S 2 0 41

PUSH CODER SWITCHPCS-14 Series 


